
Public Affairs and Planning - Graduate 1

Public Affairs and Planning - Graduate
Programs
DOCTORAL DEGREES

• Public Administration and Public Policy PhD (https://catalog.uta.edu/cappa/planning/graduate/public-admin-policy-phd/)

• Urban Planning and Public Policy PhD (https://catalog.uta.edu/cappa/planning/graduate/urban-plan-public-policy-phd/)

MASTER OF CITY AND REGIONAL PLANNING
• MCRP (https://catalog.uta.edu/cappa/planning/graduate/mcrp/)

• MCRP (Advanced Standing) (https://catalog.uta.edu/cappa/planning/graduate/advanced-standing-mcrp/)

MASTER OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
• MPA (Local Government Management) (https://catalog.uta.edu/cappa/planning/graduate/local-government-management-mpa/)

• MPA (Online) (https://catalog.uta.edu/cappa/planning/graduate/online-mpa/)

• MPA (Public Budgeting and Financial Management) (https://catalog.uta.edu/cappa/planning/graduate/public-budgeting-financial-management-mpa/)

• MPA (Strategic Human Resources Management) (https://catalog.uta.edu/cappa/planning/graduate/strategic-human-resources-management-mpa/)

• MPA (Urban Nonprofit Management) (https://catalog.uta.edu/cappa/planning/graduate/urban-nonprofit-agency-management-cert/)

CERTIFICATES
• Development Review Graduate Certificate (https://catalog.uta.edu/cappa/planning/graduate/development-review-cert/)

• Geographic Information Systems Graduate Certificate (https://catalog.uta.edu/cappa/planning/graduate/geographical-info-systems-cert/)

• Public Budget & Financial Management Graduate Certificate (https://catalog.uta.edu/cappa/planning/graduate/public-budgeting-financial-
management-cert/)

• Transportation Planning and Policy Graduate Certificate (https://catalog.uta.edu/cappa/planning/graduate/transportation-planning-policy-cert/)

• Urban Non-Profit Management Graduate Certificate (https://catalog.uta.edu/cappa/planning/graduate/urban-nonprofit-agency-management-cert/)
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